696
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Port size	 Reduced	 Flow	 Relief	 Order code
Pressure range	 l/min	 capacity l/min
G1/4	 0.13 - 2.7	 396	 57	 R210G02A
G1/4	 0.13 - 8.1	 396	 57	 R210G02C
G1/4	 0.13 - 8.1	 396	 282	 R220G02C
G1/4	 0 - 0.13	 2280	 114	 R230G02E
G1/4	 0 - 2	 2280	 114	 R230G02B
G1/4	 0.13 - 4	 2280	 114	 R230G02C
G1/4	 0.13 - 10	 2280	 114	 R230G02D
• High repeatability
• High relief capacity on R220 model
• High flow capacity on R230 model
Operating information